
LANCASTER-LEBANON VARSITY BOYS

EPHRATA, PA

Oct. 20, 2009

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Cedar Crest              99    1    3   15   32   48   51   54    17:21    1:21
  2 Manheim Township        116   10   12   23   34   37   38   45    17:31    0:36
  3 Lancaster Mennonite     139    6   13   16   27   77   79   85    17:37    1:35
  4 Elizabethtown           147    8   18   26   30   65   73   78    17:38    1:18
  5 Hempfield               155    4   35   36   39   41   53   59    17:40    0:58
  6 J P. McCaskey           163    2   20   22   57   62   74  101    17:40    1:34
  7 Solanco                 165   17   19   28   46   55   58   61    17:44    0:44
  8 Annville-Cleona         209   11   14   56   60   68   88  102    17:55    1:17
  9 Conestoga Valley        269   21   25   52   82   89   97  135    18:10    1:29
 10 Ephrata                 271    9   24   50   84  104  114         18:12    2:11
 11 Lampeter-Strasburg      285   31   40   47   69   98  109         18:15    1:36
 12 Cocalico                298   33   49   64   66   86   93   94    18:18    1:13
 13 Garden Spot             302    5   44   76   87   90   96  103    18:18    1:57
 14 Warwick                 326   43   63   67   70   83   91   92    18:27    0:50
 15 Penn Manor              374   42   72   75   80  105  106  107    18:39    1:27
 16 Eastern Lebanon Cnty    392    7   71   95  108  111  116  121    18:48    2:38
 17 Manheim Central         503   29  100  115  129  130  133  136    19:56    4:01
 18 Northern Lebanon        579   99  118  119  120  123  124  127    20:12    1:27
 19 Lebanon High School     591   81  113  131  132  134  138  140    20:50    3:22
 20 Columbia                624  110  112  122  139  141              21:27    4:38
 21 Lancaster Catholic      633  117  125  126  128  137  142  143    21:04    2:16

Incomplete Teams: Donegal
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Cedar Crest
    1  Jon Jackson, Sr            16:44    5:24
    3  Alex Galli, Jr             16:56    5:28
   15  Tom Yoder, So              17:23    5:36
   32  Hunter Adams, Jr           17:39    5:42
   48  Patrick Kelly, Jr          18:04    5:50
   51  Andrew Campbell, Jr        18:06    5:50
   54  Shaun Ditzler, So          18:09    5:51
Total Time = 1:26:45     Total Places = 99



2. Manheim Township
   10  Sean Sharkey, Sr           17:13    5:33
   12  Ian Hacket, Jr             17:19    5:35
   23  Tyler Miller, Jr           17:29    5:38
   34  Aniket Patel, Sr           17:45    5:43
   37  Elliott Hirsch, So         17:49    5:45
   38  Allen Stambaugh, Jr        17:50    5:45
   45  Sean Delany, Sr            18:01    5:49
Total Time = 1:27:34     Total Places = 116

3. Lancaster Mennonite
    6  Keith Mast, Sr             17:04    5:30
   13  Jared Schatz, So           17:21    5:36
   16  Ryan Schloneger, Sr        17:25    5:37
   27  Ben Shoff, Jr              17:34    5:40
   77  George Eitzen, Fr          18:39    6:01
   79  Jason Spicher, Jr          18:40    6:01
   85  Kevin Martin, Sr           18:52    6:05
Total Time = 1:28:01     Total Places = 139

4. Elizabethtown
    8  Nate Kreider, So           17:08    5:32
   18  Zack McCurdy, Jr           17:27    5:37
   26  Corey Landis, Sr           17:32    5:39
   30  Micaiah Schlicher, So      17:35    5:40
   65  Derrick Anderson, Sr       18:26    5:57
   73  Elliott Clark, Sr          18:36    6:00
   78  Alex Faus, So              18:40    6:01
Total Time = 1:28:07     Total Places = 147

5. Hempfield
    4  Matthew Groff, Jr          16:59    5:29
   35  Ryan Difelice, Sr          17:46    5:44
   36  Alex Smith, Sr             17:47    5:44
   39  Shawn McMullen, Sr         17:53    5:46
   41  Erich Leiden, Jr           17:57    5:47
   53  Patrick Rogers, Sr         18:08    5:51
   59  Matt Taylor, Jr            18:15    5:53
Total Time = 1:28:20     Total Places = 155

6. J P. McCaskey
    2  Quichon Walker, Sr         16:50    5:26
   20  Quiwane Walker, Jr         17:28    5:38
   22  Tyler Holdren, So          17:29    5:38
   57  Tyler Martin, Jr           18:12    5:52
   62  Cody Cohen, Jr             18:23    5:56
   74  Benjamin Field, Sr         18:36    6:00
  101  Nicholas Cordero, Jr       19:17    6:13
Total Time = 1:28:20     Total Places = 163

7. Solanco
   17  Josh Temple, Sr            17:26    5:37
   19  John Ausel, So             17:27    5:38
   28  Isa Yuzon, So              17:35    5:40
   46  Steve Linde, Sr            18:02    5:49
   55  Tom Whitehill, Sr          18:10    5:51



   58  Neil Munro, Jr             18:13    5:52
   61  Zach Paxson, Sr            18:23    5:56
Total Time = 1:28:38     Total Places = 165

8. Annville-Cleona
   11  Ben Rhoads, Jr             17:15    5:34
   14  Mark Bachman, Fr           17:22    5:36
   56  Theo Umble, So             18:10    5:51
   60  Eric Scherer, Jr           18:16    5:53
   68  Shawn Wolfe, Fr            18:31    5:58
   88  Blake Wright, So           18:55    6:06
  102  Ben Mason, Fr              19:18    6:13
Total Time = 1:29:33     Total Places = 209

9. Conestoga Valley
   21  Nathan Cody, So            17:28    5:38
   25  Naeb Mengisteab, Jr        17:32    5:39
   52  Michael Rosario, So        18:07    5:50
   82  Connor Dickson, So         18:46    6:03
   89  Nathan Kilgore, So         18:57    6:06
   97  Ben Fowler, So             19:10    6:11
  135  Alex Sload, Jr             22:06    7:08
Total Time = 1:30:48     Total Places = 269

10. Ephrata
    9  Tyler Sensenig, So         17:12    5:33
   24  Brendan Macneal, Sr        17:31    5:39
   50  Quint Felak, So            18:06    5:50
   84  Billy Hauser, So           18:51    6:05
  104  Mickey Molchany, Sr        19:22    6:15
  114  Austin Wealand, Jr         19:53    6:25
Total Time = 1:30:58     Total Places = 271

11. Lampeter-Strasburg
   31  Joe Long, Fr               17:36    5:40
   40  Cole Owens, Fr             17:54    5:46
   47  Jeff Branson, Sr           18:03    5:49
   69  Colin Stroh, Jr            18:34    5:59
   98  Eric Doll, So              19:11    6:11
  109  Travis Mable, Sr           19:33    6:18
Total Time = 1:31:15     Total Places = 285

12. Cocalico
   33  Frank Weitiosh, Sr         17:41    5:42
   49  Dominic Rey, So            18:05    5:50
   64  Eric Waskowicz, Sr         18:25    5:56
   66  Ryan Conner, So            18:26    5:57
   86  Kyles Conner, Sr           18:53    6:05
   93  Austin Aletriz, So         19:00    6:07
   94  Andrew Trefny, Sr          19:04    6:09
Total Time = 1:31:28     Total Places = 298

13. Garden Spot
    5  Jesse Mancuso, Sr          17:01    5:29
   44  Brad Slaughter, Sr         17:59    5:48
   76  James Martin, Fr           18:38    6:00
   87  Eric Mahan, Sr             18:54    6:06



   90  Scott Ireland, Sr          18:57    6:07
   96  Ryan Laird, So             19:08    6:10
  103  Gareth Yoder, Jr           19:19    6:14
Total Time = 1:31:27     Total Places = 302

14. Warwick
   43  Bryson Long, So            17:59    5:48
   63  Matt Devlin, Jr            18:24    5:56
   67  Austin Minnich, Fr         18:30    5:58
   70  Ben Mueller, Fr            18:35    5:59
   83  Eric Swisher, Jr           18:48    6:04
   91  Jon Beyer, So              18:58    6:07
   92  Evan Hollinger, Jr         18:59    6:07
Total Time = 1:32:14     Total Places = 326

15. Penn Manor
   42  Travis Wells, Fr           17:58    5:48
   72  Peter Ashworth, Jr         18:36    6:00
   75  Faheem Gilani, Jr          18:36    6:00
   80  Harrison Manning, So       18:41    6:02
  105  Connor Rowe, Jr            19:24    6:15
  106  Mark Curtin, Jr            19:29    6:17
  107  Brad Funk, So              19:30    6:17
Total Time = 1:33:14     Total Places = 374

16. Eastern Lebanon Cnty
    7  Kyle Kessler, Sr           17:05    5:31
   71  Drew Gerberich, So         18:35    6:00
   95  Ryan Shaak, Sr             19:07    6:10
  108  Derek Gerberich, Sr        19:31    6:18
  111  Robert Shultz, Fr          19:43    6:21
  116  Bill Coyle, Sr             20:14    6:31
  121  Jeremiah Quenzer, Jr       20:30    6:37
Total Time = 1:33:59     Total Places = 392

17. Manheim Central
   29  Mason Hepner, Fr           17:35    5:40
  100  Josh Haldeman, So          19:14    6:12
  115  Christian Nolt, Jr         19:58    6:26
  129  Jordan Shimer, Fr          21:14    6:51
  130  Christian Hershey, Jr      21:36    6:58
  133  Rob Iosue, Sr              21:56    7:04
  136  Josiah Weaver, Sr          22:23    7:13
Total Time = 1:39:36     Total Places = 503

18. Northern Lebanon
   99  Malcolm Smith, Jr          19:12    6:11
  118  Andrew Dunn, Jr            20:21    6:34
  119  Daniel College, Fr         20:24    6:35
  120  Andrew Boyer, Jr           20:26    6:35
  123  Adam Yascavage, Jr         20:38    6:39
  124  Ian Garman, Jr             20:39    6:40
  127  John Wiley, Sr             20:49    6:43
Total Time = 1:40:59     Total Places = 579

19. Lebanon High School
   81  Tyler Truax, Fr            18:44    6:02



  113  Chris Black, Sr            19:51    6:24
  131  Ryan Foster, Jr            21:38    6:58
  132  Seth Hartman, Sr           21:54    7:04
  134  Dan Johnson, Sr            22:05    7:07
  138  Jashawn Kelly, Jr          22:58    7:24
  140  Sebastian Hernandez, Sr    23:22    7:32
Total Time = 1:44:09     Total Places = 591

20. Columbia
  110  Tony Barton, So            19:38    6:20
  112  Derek Zercher, So          19:48    6:23
  122  Alan Foehlinger, So        20:31    6:37
  139  William Meyers, So         23:00    7:25
  141  Kyle Fritz, So             24:16    7:49
Total Time = 1:47:12     Total Places = 624

21. Lancaster Catholic
  117  Keith Sensenig, Sr         20:15    6:32
  125  Justin Gorlaski, So        20:43    6:41
  126  Colby Pfister, So          20:47    6:42
  128  Mason Pflumm, Jr           21:06    6:48
  137  Joe Kirchner, Sr           22:30    7:15
  142  Don Than, So               26:36    8:35
  143  Josh Golicher, Fr          26:45    8:38
Total Time = 1:45:19     Total Places = 633
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jon Jackson, Sr            16:44    5:24  Cedar Crest          
    2     2  Quichon Walker, Sr         16:50    5:26  J P. McCaskey        
    3     3  Alex Galli, Jr             16:56    5:28  Cedar Crest          
    4     4  Matthew Groff, Jr          16:59    5:29  Hempfield            
    5     5  Jesse Mancuso, Sr          17:01    5:29  Garden Spot          
    6     6  Keith Mast, Sr             17:04    5:30  Lancaster Mennonite  
    7     7  Kyle Kessler, Sr           17:05    5:31  Eastern Lebanon Cnty 
    8     8  Nate Kreider, So           17:08    5:32  Elizabethtown        
    9     9  Tyler Sensenig, So         17:12    5:33  Ephrata              
   10    10  Sean Sharkey, Sr           17:13    5:33  Manheim Township     
   11    11  Ben Rhoads, Jr             17:15    5:34  Annville-Cleona      
   12    12  Ian Hacket, Jr             17:19    5:35  Manheim Township     
   13    13  Jared Schatz, So           17:21    5:36  Lancaster Mennonite  
   14    14  Mark Bachman, Fr           17:22    5:36  Annville-Cleona      
   15    15  Tom Yoder, So              17:23    5:36  Cedar Crest          
   16    16  Ryan Schloneger, Sr        17:25    5:37  Lancaster Mennonite  
   17    17  Josh Temple, Sr            17:26    5:37  Solanco              
   18    18  Zack McCurdy, Jr           17:27    5:37  Elizabethtown        
   19    19  John Ausel, So             17:27    5:38  Solanco              
   20    20  Quiwane Walker, Jr         17:28    5:38  J P. McCaskey        
   21    21  Nathan Cody, So            17:28    5:38  Conestoga Valley     
   22    22  Tyler Holdren, So          17:29    5:38  J P. McCaskey        
   23    23  Tyler Miller, Jr           17:29    5:38  Manheim Township     
   24    24  Brendan Macneal, Sr        17:31    5:39  Ephrata              
   25    25  Naeb Mengisteab, Jr        17:32    5:39  Conestoga Valley     
   26    26  Corey Landis, Sr           17:32    5:39  Elizabethtown        



   27    27  Ben Shoff, Jr              17:34    5:40  Lancaster Mennonite  
   28    28  Isa Yuzon, So              17:35    5:40  Solanco              
   29    29  Mason Hepner, Fr           17:35    5:40  Manheim Central      
   30    30  Micaiah Schlicher, So      17:35    5:40  Elizabethtown        
   31    31  Joe Long, Fr               17:36    5:40  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   32    32  Hunter Adams, Jr           17:39    5:42  Cedar Crest          
   33    33  Frank Weitiosh, Sr         17:41    5:42  Cocalico             
   34    34  Aniket Patel, Sr           17:45    5:43  Manheim Township     
   35    35  Ryan Difelice, Sr          17:46    5:44  Hempfield            
   36    36  Alex Smith, Sr             17:47    5:44  Hempfield            
   37    37  Elliott Hirsch, So         17:49    5:45  Manheim Township     
   38    38  Allen Stambaugh, Jr        17:50    5:45  Manheim Township     
   39    39  Shawn McMullen, Sr         17:53    5:46  Hempfield            
   40    40  Cole Owens, Fr             17:54    5:46  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   41    41  Erich Leiden, Jr           17:57    5:47  Hempfield            
   42    42  Travis Wells, Fr           17:58    5:48  Penn Manor           
   43    43  Bryson Long, So            17:59    5:48  Warwick              
   44    44  Brad Slaughter, Sr         17:59    5:48  Garden Spot          
   45    45  Sean Delany, Sr            18:01    5:49  Manheim Township     
   46    46  Steve Linde, Sr            18:02    5:49  Solanco              
   47    47  Jeff Branson, Sr           18:03    5:49  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   48    48  Patrick Kelly, Jr          18:04    5:50  Cedar Crest          
   49    49  Dominic Rey, So            18:05    5:50  Cocalico             
   50    50  Quint Felak, So            18:06    5:50  Ephrata              
   51        Alex Hinnenkamp, Jr        18:06    5:50  Manheim Township     
   52    51  Andrew Campbell, Jr        18:06    5:50  Cedar Crest          
   53    52  Michael Rosario, So        18:07    5:50  Conestoga Valley     
   54    53  Patrick Rogers, Sr         18:08    5:51  Hempfield            
   55    54  Shaun Ditzler, So          18:09    5:51  Cedar Crest          
   56    55  Tom Whitehill, Sr          18:10    5:51  Solanco              
   57    56  Theo Umble, So             18:10    5:51  Annville-Cleona      
   58    57  Tyler Martin, Jr           18:12    5:52  J P. McCaskey        
   59    58  Neil Munro, Jr             18:13    5:52  Solanco              
   60    59  Matt Taylor, Jr            18:15    5:53  Hempfield            
   61    60  Eric Scherer, Jr           18:16    5:53  Annville-Cleona      
   62        Tyler Cox, Sr              18:21    5:55  Hempfield            
   63    61  Zach Paxson, Sr            18:23    5:56  Solanco              
   64    62  Cody Cohen, Jr             18:23    5:56  J P. McCaskey        
   65    63  Matt Devlin, Jr            18:24    5:56  Warwick              
   66    64  Eric Waskowicz, Sr         18:25    5:56  Cocalico             
   67    65  Derrick Anderson, Sr       18:26    5:57  Elizabethtown        
   68    66  Ryan Conner, So            18:26    5:57  Cocalico             
   69    67  Austin Minnich, Fr         18:30    5:58  Warwick              
   70    68  Shawn Wolfe, Fr            18:31    5:58  Annville-Cleona      
   71    69  Colin Stroh, Jr            18:34    5:59  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   72    70  Ben Mueller, Fr            18:35    5:59  Warwick              

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   73    71  Drew Gerberich, So         18:35    6:00  Eastern Lebanon Cnty 
   74    72  Peter Ashworth, Jr         18:36    6:00  Penn Manor           
   75    73  Elliott Clark, Sr          18:36    6:00  Elizabethtown        
   76    74  Benjamin Field, Sr         18:36    6:00  J P. McCaskey        
   77    75  Faheem Gilani, Jr          18:36    6:00  Penn Manor           
   78    76  James Martin, Fr           18:38    6:00  Garden Spot          
   79    77  George Eitzen, Fr          18:39    6:01  Lancaster Mennonite  



   80    78  Alex Faus, So              18:40    6:01  Elizabethtown        
   81    79  Jason Spicher, Jr          18:40    6:01  Lancaster Mennonite  
   82    80  Harrison Manning, So       18:41    6:02  Penn Manor           
   83    81  Tyler Truax, Fr            18:44    6:02  Lebanon High School  
   84    82  Connor Dickson, So         18:46    6:03  Conestoga Valley     
   85    83  Eric Swisher, Jr           18:48    6:04  Warwick              
   86    84  Billy Hauser, So           18:51    6:05  Ephrata              
   87    85  Kevin Martin, Sr           18:52    6:05  Lancaster Mennonite  
   88    86  Kyles Conner, Sr           18:53    6:05  Cocalico             
   89        Ian Paxson, Sr             18:53    6:05  Solanco              
   90    87  Eric Mahan, Sr             18:54    6:06  Garden Spot          
   91    88  Blake Wright, So           18:55    6:06  Annville-Cleona      
   92    89  Nathan Kilgore, So         18:57    6:06  Conestoga Valley     
   93        Zach Zook, Jr              18:57    6:07  Lancaster Mennonite  
   94    90  Scott Ireland, Sr          18:57    6:07  Garden Spot          
   95    91  Jon Beyer, So              18:58    6:07  Warwick              
   96    92  Evan Hollinger, Jr         18:59    6:07  Warwick              
   97    93  Austin Aletriz, So         19:00    6:07  Cocalico             
   98        Drew Sollenberger, Jr      19:03    6:09  Elizabethtown        
   99    94  Andrew Trefny, Sr          19:04    6:09  Cocalico             
  100    95  Ryan Shaak, Sr             19:07    6:10  Eastern Lebanon Cnty 
  101    96  Ryan Laird, So             19:08    6:10  Garden Spot          
  102    97  Ben Fowler, So             19:10    6:11  Conestoga Valley     
  103    98  Eric Doll, So              19:11    6:11  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  104    99  Malcolm Smith, Jr          19:12    6:11  Northern Lebanon     
  105   100  Josh Haldeman, So          19:14    6:12  Manheim Central      
  106   101  Nicholas Cordero, Jr       19:17    6:13  J P. McCaskey        
  107   102  Ben Mason, Fr              19:18    6:13  Annville-Cleona      
  108   103  Gareth Yoder, Jr           19:19    6:14  Garden Spot          
  109   104  Mickey Molchany, Sr        19:22    6:15  Ephrata              
  110   105  Connor Rowe, Jr            19:24    6:15  Penn Manor           
  111   106  Mark Curtin, Jr            19:29    6:17  Penn Manor           
  112   107  Brad Funk, So              19:30    6:17  Penn Manor           
  113   108  Derek Gerberich, Sr        19:31    6:18  Eastern Lebanon Cnty 
  114   109  Travis Mable, Sr           19:33    6:18  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  115        Michael Hiestand, So       19:36    6:19  Donegal              
  116   110  Tony Barton, So            19:38    6:20  Columbia             
  117   111  Robert Shultz, Fr          19:43    6:21  Eastern Lebanon Cnty 
  118        Phil Corle, Fr             19:44    6:22  Annville-Cleona      
  119   112  Derek Zercher, So          19:48    6:23  Columbia             
  120   113  Chris Black, Sr            19:51    6:24  Lebanon High School  
  121        Angel Ayala, Jr            19:51    6:24  J P. McCaskey        
  122   114  Austin Wealand, Jr         19:53    6:25  Ephrata              
  123   115  Christian Nolt, Jr         19:58    6:26  Manheim Central      
  124        Jonathan Bitner, Fr        20:00    6:27  Penn Manor           
  125        Dan Trommler, Jr           20:04    6:28  Cocalico             
  126   116  Bill Coyle, Sr             20:14    6:31  Eastern Lebanon Cnty 
  127   117  Keith Sensenig, Sr         20:15    6:32  Lancaster Catholic   
  128   118  Andrew Dunn, Jr            20:21    6:34  Northern Lebanon     
  129   119  Daniel College, Fr         20:24    6:35  Northern Lebanon     
  130   120  Andrew Boyer, Jr           20:26    6:35  Northern Lebanon     
  131   121  Jeremiah Quenzer, Jr       20:30    6:37  Eastern Lebanon Cnty 
  132   122  Alan Foehlinger, So        20:31    6:37  Columbia             
  133   123  Adam Yascavage, Jr         20:38    6:39  Northern Lebanon     
  134   124  Ian Garman, Jr             20:39    6:40  Northern Lebanon     
  135   125  Justin Gorlaski, So        20:43    6:41  Lancaster Catholic   
  136   126  Colby Pfister, So          20:47    6:42  Lancaster Catholic   



  137   127  John Wiley, Sr             20:49    6:43  Northern Lebanon     
  138        Andrew Roth, So            20:53    6:44  Warwick              
  139   128  Mason Pflumm, Jr           21:06    6:48  Lancaster Catholic   
  140        Josh Lundak, Jr            21:12    6:50  Eastern Lebanon Cnty 
  141   129  Jordan Shimer, Fr          21:14    6:51  Manheim Central      
  142        Rory Frey, Jr              21:25    6:54  Donegal              
  143        Matt Adams, Jr             21:35    6:58  Garden Spot          
  144   130  Christian Hershey, Jr      21:36    6:58  Manheim Central      
  145   131  Ryan Foster, Jr            21:38    6:58  Lebanon High School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  146   132  Seth Hartman, Sr           21:54    7:04  Lebanon High School  
  147   133  Rob Iosue, Sr              21:56    7:04  Manheim Central      
  148        Chris Foehlinger, Sr       22:03    7:06  Donegal              
  149   134  Dan Johnson, Sr            22:05    7:07  Lebanon High School  
  150   135  Alex Sload, Jr             22:06    7:08  Conestoga Valley     
  151        Brandon Dull, So           22:15    7:10  Conestoga Valley     
  152   136  Josiah Weaver, Sr          22:23    7:13  Manheim Central      
  153   137  Joe Kirchner, Sr           22:30    7:15  Lancaster Catholic   
  154   138  Jashawn Kelly, Jr          22:58    7:24  Lebanon High School  
  155   139  William Meyers, So         23:00    7:25  Columbia             
  156   140  Sebastian Hernandez, Sr    23:22    7:32  Lebanon High School  
  157        Dan Rodriguez, Jr          23:25    7:33  Northern Lebanon     
  158   141  Kyle Fritz, So             24:16    7:49  Columbia             
  159        Wilmer Garcia, Fr          24:23    7:52  Lebanon High School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  160   142  Don Than, So               26:36    8:35  Lancaster Catholic   
  161   143  Josh Golicher, Fr          26:45    8:38  Lancaster Catholic   
* indicates females
19 finishers among Men Under 2
42 finishers among Men 2 - 2
52 finishers among Men 3 - 3
48 finishers among Men 4 - 4
161 male finishers
0 female finishers
161 total finishers
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